
COURSE Last Day in OTRS Start Date End Date Days of the Week MFRI #

Protective Envelope and Foam 8/8/2016 9/8/2016 9/11/2016 Thursday/Sunday FIRE-102-A008-17

Protective Envelope and Foam 9/6/2016 10/6/2016 10/9/2016 Thursday/Sunday FIRE-102-A009-17

Protective Envelope and Foam 10/3/2016 11/3/2016 11/6/2016 Thursday/Sunday FIRE-102-A010-17

Protective Envelope and Foam 11/1/2016 12/1/2016 12/4/2016 Thursday/Sunday FIRE-102-A011-17

Hazardous Materials Operations 8/14/2016 9/14/2016 9/28/2016 Wednesday/Saturday HM-102-A021-17

Hazardous Materials Operations 9/12/2016 10/12/2016 10/26/2016 Wednesday/Saturday HM-102-A022-17

Hazardous Materials Operations 10/9/2016 11/9/2016 11/23/2016 Wednesday/Saturday HM-102-A023-17

Hazardous Materials Operations 11/7/2016 12/7/2016 12/21/2016 Wednesday/Saturday HM-102-A024-17

Firefighter 1 8/6/2016 9/6/2016 11/8/2016 Tuesday/Thursday/Saturday FIRE-101-A023-17

Firefighter 2 10/15/2016 11/15/2016 12/22/2016 Tuesday/Thursday/Saturday FIRE-201-A015-17

Pump Operator 10/1/2016 11/1/2016 11/28/2016 B Shift Days (NO 11/25) FIRE-113-A006-17

Pump Operator 10/14/2016 11/14/2016 12/12/2016 Monday/Thursday/Sunday FIRE-113-A007-17

Aerial Apparatus Operator 9/7/2016 10/7/2016 10/25/2016 A Shift Days (no weekends) FIRE-114-A005-17

Aerial Apparatus Operator 8/23/2016 9/23/2016 10/21/2016 Friday FIRE-114-A006-17

Aerial Apparatus Operator 8/10/2016 9/10/2016 10/8/2016 Saturday FIRE-114-A007-17

Rescue Technician: Site Operations 8/6/2016 9/6/2016 10/1/2016 Tuesday/Saturdays RES-101-A010-17

Rescue Technician: Site Operations 8/14/2016 9/14/2016 10/5/2016 B Shift Days RES-101-A011-17

Rescue Technician: Vehicle and Machinery 9/4/2016 10/4/2016 10/25/2016 Tuesday/Saturdays RES-210-A007-17

Rescue Technician: Vehicle and Machinery 9/11/2016 10/11/2016 10/26/2016 B Shift Days RES-210-A008-17

Rescue Technician: Confined Space 10/1/2016 11/1/2016 11/4/2016 Tuesday through Friday RES-202-A002-16

Rescue Technician: Trench 10/14/2016 11/14/2016 11/17/2016 Monday through Thursday RES-206-A001-17

Instructor 1 8/12/2016 9/12/2016 10/21/2016 C Shift Evenings (No weekends) MGMT-110-A007-17

Instructor 1 8/16/2016 9/16/2016 10/14/2016 Friday MGMT-110-A008-17

Instructor 2 9/28/2016 10/28/2016 12/19/2016 Friday (No 11/25) MGMT-210-A005-17

Fire Officer 1 8/6/2016 9/6/2016 10/6/2016 C Shifts MGMT-201-A010-17

Fire Officer 1 8/12/2016 9/12/2016 10/27/2016 C Shift Evenings Weekend Days MGMT-201-A011-17

Fire Officer 2 9/26/2016 10/26/2016 11/28/2016 B Shift (No 11/25) MGMT-202-A009-17

EMS Officer 1 9/25/2016 10/25/2016 12/20/2016 T/Th Evenings MGMT-203-A003-17

EMS Company Level Operations 8/16/2019 9/13/2016 10/20/2016 T/Th Evenings 16-1

Strategies and Tactics 8/20/2016 9/20/2016 10/16/2016 B Shift Evenings 16-1

EEO: What Officers Need to Know 7/11/2016 7/13/2016 7/13/2016 B Shift 0800-1100 16-3

EEO: What Officers Need to Know 7/15/2016 7/18/2016 7/18/2016 A Shift 1900-2200 16-4

EEO: What Officers Need to Know 9/1/2016 9/7/2016 9/7/2016 A Shift 0900-1200 16-5

EEO: What Officers Need to Know 9/7/2016 9/14/2016 9/14/2016 B Shift 0900-1200 16-6

EEO: What Officers Need to Know 9/14/2016 9/21/2016 9/21/2016 C Shift 0900-1200 16-7

FALL 2016 (September-December 2016)


